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Actuator ¢ Part no.: 63001155 « MC388-S2-A

Technical data

Mechanical data

Design

Dimension (W x H x L)
Housing material
Plastic housing

Net weight
Housing color
Type of fastening

Distance to other magnetic sensors,
min.

Environmental data

Ambient temperature, operation

Cubic
25 mm x 13 mm x 88 mm
Plastic

Glass fiber reinforced (PPS), self-
extinguishing

479

Red

Through-hole mounting
50 mm

-20..70°C

Dimensioned drawings

All dimensions in millimeters
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Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM 9.0

ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85051990
27279217
27279217
27272404
27272404
27272404
27274002
27274002
27274002
27274002
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
EC001487
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